Academic Calender for the Year 2018-19

Sr.No.| Term Day and Date Particulars of Business - Remarks
1 First Term 15.06.2018 Interactive Staff Meeting at the Ummocmmmoz of E.m: for the >8.aonmo &
15.06.2018 Friday beginning of the first term framing of different committees.
Friday
to : . . ;
Wednesday 20.06.2018 Class work in all steams begins General Introduction to
31.10.2018 Wednesday Teaching the subject tought
21.06.2018 Subject wise objective tests. Test of Preliminary nature based on H.S.C.
Thursday Syllabus to assess the subject
knowledge of the students.
02.07.2018 . Bridge Course for the benefit All Students are welcome
Monday of the Students.
07.07.2016 Saturday | 1. Sports talent search A simultaneous activity
03.07.2018 Meeting with the students Information of the student about college,
Tuesday To admitted to First Year Course staff and Principal Address & Learning
05.07.2018 Friday with the Principal and staff. activities.
14.07.2018 Bridge Couse test for 1st Year 4
Satarday Student | A College Activity.
%_wcwmgww I ,_mo Fresher's Welcome . Organized by the seniors

30.07.2018 Monday




] ————
?...29 Term Day and Date Particulars of Business : Remarks
s PO - Enrolled/selected students will undergo
T om_.\cw%oﬁm ds %ouo_:ﬁmmm _mo_mw CHACHEE / Sports practice and N.C.C. Cadets shall
11.08.2018
Friday To Health Check-up For the First Year UG & PG students.
I
13.08.2018 Monday
3.2018 Wednesday . .
S%Mwm%_wfcfwwam_m_., m,w | Seminar for all faculty students. A College Activty
01.09.2018
Satarday to Guest lectures for all facult Survey/Educational or Industrial Visit
14.09.2018 Friday : Y
03.10.2018 wednesd: . i . .
@ o :._o.wo_,.mpmhﬁwamw First Semester Internal Test As Per the University Norms
5.10.2 aturde : . L : :
L O__m:mﬁ“mﬂmm_m:mw\v First Semester Examination Conducted by the University
31.10.2018 wednesday| Staff Meeting at the end of First Term Review of the progress and problem
Winter 01.11.2018 . : , ,
2 Vacation Thursday to Winter Vacation 25 Day...(Sports Practice)
26.11.2018 Monday
Second Term
Pl 27.11:2018 ff Meeting atthe beginning of
B ﬁwsm%w Wo Tuesday Sta m%w_wmowsawﬂ%mg_w:_:m 2 Discussion of plan for the Second Term.

Monday




Sr.No.[ Term Day and Date Particulars of Business Remarks
26.11.2018 Teaching/Sports Practice/N.C.C. December Second Weedk
Monday Camp/N.S.S.Camp
Onwards Sports Week 15t December to 8" December 2018
AIDS Awareness Week December Last Week
Gathering Competition December Last Week
Ex-Students Get together December Last Week
Gathering Ceremony &Prize distribution December Last Week
Yuvak Saptah & Yuvati Sabha January Second week
Study tours/Educational/Industrial Visits December 2018 To January 2019
Aviskar/Yuvarang University Level December 2018 To January 2019
Competition February Second Week
19.01.2019 Monday to . '
24.01.2019 H:Sww@ Seminars / Guest lectures College Activity
February Second [N.C.C.-B & C Certificate Examinatior l =
Week Send off/Farewell College Activity
15.02.2019 Friday to Second Semester Internal . :
21.02.2019 Thursday Tt By amination As per the University Norms
14.03.2019 Tuesda o N , . |
J D Qmamawg Second Semester Examination Conducted by the University
21.03.2019 Thursda . :
To e Stock checking/Audit of College Activity
26.03.2019 Thursday Instruments | |
30.04.2019 Thursday | Staff Meeting at the end of the Second Term.| ~ Review of the Progress and Problems.
01.05.201 A . i
4 wcaaﬂ Lomw%w ﬂw Summer Vacation
acation

14.06.2019 Friday

45 Days




for Academic Year 2018-2019

List of Holiday's

Name of the Holiday Day Date |
Ramjan 1d Saturday | 16/06/2018
Independence day Wednesday 15/08/2018 |
Parshi Navvarsha din Friday 17/08/2018
Barki-Id Wednesday 22/08/2018
Ganesh Chaturthi Thursday 13/09/2018
Moharam ’ Thursday 20/09/2018
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Tuesday 02/10/2018
Dassera Thursday 18/10/2018
Diwali- Laxmipujan Wednesday 07/11/2018
Diwali-Bail Pratipada Thursday 08/11/2018
Bhaubij Friday 09/11/2019
Id-A-Milad Wednesday 21/11/2018
Gurunanak Jayanti Friday 23/11/2018
Christmas Tuesday 25/12/2018
Republic Day Saturday 26/1/2019
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj J ayanti Tuesday 19/02/2019
Mahashivratri Monday 04/03/2019
Dhulivandan Thursday 21/03/2019
Gudhi Padva Saturday 06/04/2019
Good Friday Friday 19/04/2019
Ram Navmi Sunday 14/04/2019 |
Mahavir Jayanti | Wednesday 17/04/2(&9__‘
Bharatratna Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 14/04/29_1’9‘_
Mabharashtra day Wednesday ()1/05/_2_0‘1__9__—
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Days of Celebration Year : 2018- 2019

Name of the Holiday Day Date
Yoga Day Thursday 21/06/2018
World Population Day Wednesday 11/07/2018
Sanskrit day Thursday 02/08/2018
Independence Day Wednesday 15/08/2018
Sadbhavana Day Monday 20/08/2018
Teacher's Day Wednesday 05/09/2018
World Literacy Day Saturday 08/09/2018
Hindi Divas Friday 14/09/2018
N.S.S. Day Monday 24/09/2018
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Tuesday 02/10/2018
Indira Gandhi Jayanti Monday 19/11/2018
N.C.C. Day Monday 22/10/2018
Bharatratna Dr. Ambedkar Death Anniversary Thursday 06/12/2018
Savitribai Fule Jayanti Thursday 03/01/2019
Swami Vivekanand Jayanti(Yuvak Din) Saturday 12/01/2019
Bhugol Divas Monday 14/01/2019
Republic Day Saturday 26/01/2019
S in(n“ﬁ,aglrz:;‘yagaay")dh' Wednesday | 30/01/2019
Maharashtra day/World Laborer day Wednesday 01/05/2019




